CAT0405 REV01
780, 850nm High Power In Line Optical Isolator
Features：
Low Insertion Loss High Isolation & Return Loss
High reliability
Application：
Fiber Laser & Instrumentation
OCT

CAT0405 REV01
Ordering Information：
HPIIS/HPMI
S
Wavelength Polarization Type Power Fiber Type Pigtail Type Length Connector
HPIIS
=Insensitive
HPMIS
PM Fiber
0850=850nm
0780=780nm
I= Insensitive
S= Sensitive
0=300mW
5=5W
S=specify
3=HI780fiber
4=PM980
S= Specify
2=900um
loose tube
H=0.5m
8=0.75m
A=2.5m
S=Specify
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
S=Specify